

**INVITATION TO BID
ADVERTISEMENT NO.
K-2022-008(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
Part B			<i>Other General Requirements</i>				
B.4(9)	3.00	hour	Miscellaneous Survey and Staking	1,344.44	4,033.31		
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard/Signboard	8,905.08	8,905.08		
B.7(1)	2.00	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	31,333.92	62,667.83		
Part C			<i>Miscellaneous Structures</i>				
624(1)	31.00	set	Tapered Lamp Post, 4.5m High x 2.5mm thick	13,634.70	422,675.71		
624(8)	31.00	set	Solar Street Light 60 Watts/Megalight	9,100.58	282,117.84		
Part D			<i>Earthwork</i>				
803(1)a	9.30	cu.m.	Structure Excavation (Common Soil)	301.05	2,799.79		
803(3)	4.28	cu.m.	Backfilling	105.33	450.82		
804(4)	1.12	cu.m.	Gravel Bedding	1,377.95	1,543.31		
Part E			<i>Electrical</i>				
111(1)	1.00	l.s	Reinforced Concrete Pedestal/Pole	201,334.13	201,334.13		
			<i>GRAND TOTAL ABC</i>		986,527.82		

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Purpose: Installation of Solar Streetlights
Place of Delivery: Brgy. Ubos, Valderrama, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

**Signature of Supplier/Contractor
over Company's printed name**